2025-2026 MCW - Doctor of Pharmacy
Standard Maintenance Budget

Categories

Rent/Utilities (a)

Food/Household

Transportation by Car (b)
Personal/Clothing/Recreation
Books, Equipment & Supplies
Computer Purchase

Tuition

Student Fees (mandatory)

Life & Disability Insurance (mandatory)

Yearly Total

P1
12 months
July 2025-June 2026

$16,560
$6,000
$2,400
$6,600
$650
$958
$53,296
$996
$66

$87,526

P2
12 months
July 2025-June 2026

$16,560
$6,000
$2,880
$6,600
$350

S0
$53,296
$996
$66

$86,748

(a) If residing with parents the amount is reduced to $100/month. Renters insurance allowed.

(b) Includes gas, oil, maintenance, and insurance.

P3
11 months
June 2025-May 2026

$15,180
$5,500
$3,080
$6,050
$110
SO
$53,296
$1,118
$66

$84,400
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